

ary

Before: Shri S. P. Mathkar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 16th December, 2014.

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:

6. S. 850-2013
(No R & P)

Ms. Madhura D. Kulkarni i/b Chitnis & Co.,
Advocates for Plaintiffs.
Ms. Deepika Kumar I/b Jh. Narula & Assocs.,
Advocates for Defendant No.12.
Ms. Amanda Rebello i/b Bharucha & Partners,
Advocates for Defendant No.14.

P.C.: Adjourned to 21st January, 2015.

16.12.2014

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master